
1. Summary
Meeting title PRE-BID CONFERENCE FOR RFQ 363928 and RFQ 363927 – Dyckman Elevator Rehabilitation for Fourteen (14) Elevators (EV + EL)
Attended participants 14
Start time 9/8/22, 10:55:04 AM
End time 9/8/22, 11:44:48 AM
Meeting duration 49m 44s
Average attendance time 33m 21s

2. Participants
Name First join Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Tynan, Thomas 9/8/22, 10:59:33 AM thomas.tynan@aecom.com thomas.tynan@aecom.com Presenter
Romano, Victoria 9/8/22, 10:59:46 AM Victoria.Romano@nycha.nyc.gov Victoria.Romano@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
15164930104 9/8/22, 10:59:48 AM Attendee

Michael Shost (Shenoy Engineering) 9/8/22, 11:00:28 AM michael@shenoyengineers.com Michael@shenoyengineers.com Presenter
17187209759 9/8/22, 11:00:55 AM Attendee
Rohit Apte 9/8/22, 11:01:01 AM rohit1@shenoyengineers.com rohit1@shenoyengineers.com Presenter
Kilic, Osman (Guidepost-Federal 
Monitor) 9/8/22, 11:01:08 AM OKilic@guidepostsolutions.com OKilic@guidepostsolutions.com Presenter
Brugge, Scott 9/8/22, 11:01:17 AM Scott.Brugge@nycha.nyc.gov Scott.Brugge@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
19736704170 9/8/22, 11:01:36 AM Attendee
Cunningham, Colin 9/8/22, 11:01:56 AM Colin.Cunningham@nycha.nyc.gov Colin.Cunningham@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Czerwiec, Slawomir 9/8/22, 11:02:11 AM Slawomir.Czerwiec@nycha.nyc.gov Slawomir.Czerwiec@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Johnson, Latrena 9/8/22, 11:02:52 AM Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

Dan Grund (Mid-American Elevator) 9/8/22, 11:05:09 AM dan@usahoist.com dan@usahoist.com Presenter
17189377024 9/8/22, 11:17:03 AM Attendee

3. In-Meeting activities
Name Join time Email Role
Tynan, Thomas 9/8/22, 10:59:33 AM thomas.tynan@aecom.com Presenter
Romano, Victoria 9/8/22, 10:59:46 AM Victoria.Romano@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
15164930104 9/8/22, 10:59:48 AM Attendee
Michael Shost 9/8/22, 11:00:28 AM michael@shenoyengineers.com Presenter
17187209759 9/8/22, 11:00:55 AM Attendee
Rohit Apte 9/8/22, 11:01:01 AM rohit1@shenoyengineers.com Presenter
Kilic, Osman 9/8/22, 11:01:08 AM OKilic@guidepostsolutions.com Presenter
Brugge, Scott 9/8/22, 11:01:17 AM Scott.Brugge@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
19736704170 9/8/22, 11:01:36 AM Attendee
Cunningham, Colin 9/8/22, 11:01:56 AM Colin.Cunningham@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Czerwiec, Slawomir 9/8/22, 11:02:11 AM Slawomir.Czerwiec@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Johnson, Latrena 9/8/22, 11:02:52 AM Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Dan Grund 9/8/22, 11:05:09 AM dan@usahoist.com Presenter
17189377024 9/8/22, 11:17:03 AM Attendee
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